
 Jarrell Independent School District
                   Proud home of The Cougars!
                               
                        512-746-2124
                        www.jarrellisd.org 

PAYROLL DATES for 2022-2023

      Monday, July 25, 2022

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Friday, September 23, 2022

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Friday, November 18, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023




